
MyEquipAuctions
.comCONSTRUCTION DIVISION

January 19, 2017

ALEX LYON & SON SALES MANAGERS & AUCTIONEERS, INC. 
7697 ROUTE 31, PO BOX 610, BRIDGEPORT, NY 13030    315-633-2944    FAX: 315-633-8010    LYONAUCTION.COM

ALEX
LYON

& SON

ALEX

& SON

ALEX
LYON

& SON
SALES MANAGERS
& AUCTIONEERS

AMERICA’S LARGEST
PRIVATELY OWNED AUCTION COMPANY

BIG ENOUGH FOR THE INDUSTRY LEADERS,
YET PERSONAL ENOUGH FOR AMERICA’S FARMER.

LYON AUCTION - THE RIGHT CHOICE.



2 • January 19, 2017 • www.myequipauctions.com

EAST

www.wolfeauctions.com

Saturday, January 28, 2017 

NORTHERN MD  
CONTRACTORS AUCTION

TRACK LOADERS: CAT 953 C, Cab, GP Bucket, Q-T Bucket ATT, 
S/N 0953CPBBX02172; CAT 953, EROPS, GP Bucket, Good Un-
dercarriage, 24’’ Pads, S/N 20203961

DOZERS: 05 CASE 750K XLT, OROPS, 6 Way Blade, Good U/C, 
20’’ PDS; CAT D3CII, 6 Way, OROPS, S/N 7JG00150

HYD EXC: HITACHI ZAXIS 350 LC, Hyd Esc, Cab, S/N 
FF0IV70050493; ’08 JD 350D LC Erops, heat, a/c, 3rd valve, aux 
hyd, long stick, 48” bkt, S/N 806268; 03 JD 120 C, EROPS, Long 
Stick, AUX HYD, Good U/C, 28’’ PDS, 42’’BKT; CASE 9045B, CAH, 
HRS, 6546; 06 BOBCAT 442, HYD ESC, Cab, Heat, AUX HYD, 
S/N 11327; 06 HITACHI ZX354-3, EROPS, Heat, A/C, AUX HYD; 
KUBOTA KX121-2, OROPS, AUX HYD, Front Blade, Good U/C; 15 
CAT303.5 E C.R, OROPS, Plumb, AUX HYD, S/N RKY01929, HRS 
479; WACKER NEUSON ET 2U, New Demo, OROPS, SUX HYD, 
Adjustable Under Carriage, 10’’ Tracks, Yanmar Dsl, HRS 300 

WHEEL LOADERS: 88 CAT IT 28B, EROPS, Heat, Coupler, Forks 
w/ top clamp, 17.5 R25 Rubber, S/N IHF00819; 11 JD 544K, 
EROPS, Heat, A/C, 3rd Valve, 20.5 R25 Rubber; 99 JD 544H, 
EROPS, Heat, A/C, GP Bucket, 20.5 R 25 Rubber; JCB 426 B, 
CAH, Grapple, 3RD Valve, County Owned

SKID LOADERS: TAKEUCHI TL10, CAH, GP Bucket, High Flow, 
HRS 850, S/N Z01000212; ’14 TAKEUCHI TL 10 CAH tooth bkt; 
TAKEUCHI TL250, CAH, Rubber Tracks, HRS 2172, QT Att Buck-
et; JD 323E, EROPS, A/C, Heat, Rubber Tracks, HRS 1989, S/N 
1T0323ELLEJ271997; 10 JD 323D, EROPS, Heat, A/C, Pilot 
Controls; JD CT 322, EROPS, Heat, A/C, GP Bucket; CAT 246C, 
High Flow XPS, OROPS, S/N 0246CTJAY00499; 10 CAT 242B-3, 
OROPS, AUX HYD; 05 NH LS190B, EROPS, Heat; 04 NH LS 180, 
2 Speed, OROPS; 98 NH LX865, OROPS, AUX HYD, 12x16.5 Rub-
ber; 97 BOBCAT 863 G, OROPS, GP Bucket; 02 BOBCAT 736G, 
EROPS, Heat, GP Bucket

SKID LOADER ATTACHMENTS: NEW SKID LOADER ATT; PAL-
LET FORKS; GRAPPLES; ROCK BUCKETS; BACK PLATES, STUMB 
BUCKETS; 4 IN 1 BUCKET

LARGE MISC: 97 MANLIFT 60’, Model 600A, 3543 R, S/N 
0472860300029310; JLG 450 AJ 4wd 45’ manlift, 459 hrs, exc 
cond, S/N 0300060784; DITCH WITCH 1820 walk behind tren-
cher w/trl 365 hrs; 20’ Sea container. 

SMALL MISC: GENERAL MODEL 66H TOW BEHIND POWER AU-
GER, 8’’ , 10’’, 12’’ Auger Bits, S/N 27310; NEW 3PT ATT; 3PT 
BLADES; DUMP BUCKET; GRADER BUCKET; BALE FORK ATT 

ROAD TRACTORS: 06 KW T800 T/A RD TRACTOR, CAT C15, 10 
SPD RD Ranger, Alcoa Wheels, S/N 1XKDU9X060145172; ’00 
VOLVO T/A N-14 Cummins 435-500 hp, 13 spd, sleeper, alcoa 
whls; ’99 IH S/A DT466, 7 spd, crewcab, alcoa whls.

DUMP TRUCKS: 08 STERLING BULLET CONT DUMP, Cummins 
DSL, Auto, 11’ Body, Tarper, PTO Pump, Pintle Hitch, Alcoa Alu-
minum Wheels, S/N 3F6WJ76A58G350246, MILES 76466; ’05 

GMC w/4500 stake flatbed dump, dsl, auto, liftgate, stake sides, 
rear barn doors, tarper, elec hoist; 96 FORD F800, S/A Dump, 
Cummins DSL, Allison Auto

FLAT BEDS: ’06 STERLING Acterra 24’ w/air ride, auto, p/w, tilt 
steering, Cat C7 eng; 05 IH 4300 FLAT BED, DT466, Allison Auto, 
21’ Body, Vertical Lift Gate, S/N IHTTTMMAAN2225H10333325, 
MILES 243882; 99 IH FLATBED, DT 466E, Allison Auto, AB, 14’ 
Flat Bed, 4 Roller Straps, S/N IHTSCAAL9XH6 99285

CAB & CHASSIS: 01 MACK MIDLINER C&C, DSL, Auto, AB

UTITLITIES: 10 FORD E350 UTILITY VAN, Flex Fuel, Auto, Cab 
to Box Access Door, 2 Rear Pipe Portal Doors, Ladder Racks, 
S/N IFDWE3FL6ADA62832, MILES 156816; 08 FORD EF350, 
DSL, Auto, Single Rear, Wheel; ’09 GMC 3500 4X4 enc util w/
gas eng, auto.

SPECIALTIES: 03 IH 4300 MOBLE VICIS TRUCK, DT 466 Alli-
son Auto, Altec Body, S/N IHTMMAAM43H591844; 93 GMC 
C7500 DIGGER DERRICK BUCKET TRUCK, CAT DSL, Allison 
Auto, Crew Cab, AB, HYD Outriggers, S/N IGDS7H473PJ508016; 
07 GMC C4500 AERIAL TOWER TRUCK; Duramax DSL, Allison 
Auto, Reading Utility Body, Challinger Aerial Tower Scissor 
Lift, HYD OUT Riggers, Traffic Arrow Directional on Rear, S/N 
1GDE4C1957F420915; 00 MACK MIDLINER FRAFFIC CONTROL 
FLAT BED, 180 DSL, Auto, Arrow Board, Beacon Ray, S/N VG-
6M116A9Y8203100; 95 SEAGRAVE TRACTOR DRANN LADDER, 
Detroit DSL, Auto, Tiller Aerial Ladder, 3 PK Seats, Gen Set, Pole 
Lights, Cord Reels, S/N 1F9FW38TTSCST2060

BOX TRUCKS: ’95 IH 4700 dt466, 7 spd, lo pro, 26’ moving 
van bx c/o attic, multiple curbside doors, 1 driver side door, rear 
doors; ’90 IH 4700 DT466 5/2, lo pro, 26’ moving van box c/o 
attic, multiple curbside doors, 1 driver side door, rear door.

PICKUPS: 12 FORD F250 PU, DSL, Auto, 4x4, Crew Cab, Aux 
Fuel Tank Elec Pump, S/N 1FT7W2BT8CEB24458; 04 CHEVY 
3500, Duramax DSL, Allison Auto, 4x4, Crew Cab; 03 CHEVY 
2500 pu dsl auto, 4x4; 03 CHEVY 2500, Gas, Auto, 4x4, Crew 
Cab 

VANS: 08 FREIGHTLINER 2500 SPRINGER VAN, DSL, Auto, S/N 
WDYPE745785283031; 10 CHEVY WORKVAN, Gas, Auto, S/N 
1GCUGADXOA1170137104800; ’10 FORD work van, gas, auto; 
06 CHEVY EXPRESS WORK VAN; Gas, Auto, Ladder Racks, S/N 
1GCFG15X061111152

VEHICLES: 92 GMC YUKON, Gas, Auto, 4x4; 04 JAQUAR X type 
awd, gas, auto; 03 LINCOLN Navigator, gas, auto, salvage title; 
02 NISSAN Altima gas, auto, salvage title; 

TRAILERS: 03 INTERSTATE 20DTA TAGALONG, AB, S/N 4452; 
98 EAGER BEAVER 12 DTL TAGALONG, T/A, AB, S/N 52446; 89 
BORCU 50 TON LOW BOY, 25’ Deck, Air Ride; ’07 Military S/A 
flatbed trl, surge brakes, mobile a/c unit.

TERMS OF SALE: Complete Payment On Sale Day with CASH or CASHIERS CHECK.  
Company or Personal check accepted only if accompanied by a "Current Bank Letter of Guaranteed Payment".  

Visa & MasterCard accepted - a 5% administrative fee charged on all non-cash/non-check purchases

*BUYERS PREMIUM of 10% on each lot $3,500.00 and under.  On each lot over $3,500.00 there will be a $350.00 per lot fee.

UPDATED LISTS AVAILABLE ON OUR WEBSITE

www.wolfeauctions.com

PRESALE INSPECTION: Friday, January 27th from 10:00 to 5:00.

9:00 AM
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS

9801 Hansonville Rd, 
Frederick MD (Off Rt 15)

301-898-0340 • 800-443-9580 • 9801 Hansonville Rd • Frederick MD 21702

DIRECTIONS: FROM FREDERICK - Rt 15N, 8 mi North of Frederick, Turn left onto Hansonville Rd. Sale site 1 mile on Right.   
FROM PA LINE - Rt 15 S, Approx 20 miles, Turn Right onto Bartgis Rd.  Immediate left at Stop Sign.  Sale site 1st lane on left.

PRELIMINARY LISTING ONLY – NEW ITEMS ADDED DAILY

HITACHI ZAXIS 350 LC

TAKEUCHI TL250

2006 KENWORTH T800

1993 GMC C7500



www.myequipauctions.com • January 19, 2017 • 3

SOUTH

HTTPS://WWW.FACEBOOK.COM/YODERANDFREYAUCTIONEERSINC?REF=HL
HTTPS://TWITTER.COM/YODERANDFREY
HTTPS://WWW.INSTAGRAM.COM/YFAUCTIONEERS/CALL NOW TO 

CONSIGN YOUR 
EQUIPMENT

www.yoderandfrey.com
Peter Clark: 419-865-3990

Justin Clark: 419-865-3990

Jason Stribling: 706-499-2850

Keving Teets: 304-266-2955

Daryl Houle: 603-856-1689

HEAVY CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT - TRUCKS & TRAILERS

Steve Watson: 678-340-5831

Nicholas Starnes: 205-413-3658

Auction Address: 651 West Southport Road Kissimmee, FL 34746     Phone: 407-396-3060

6 DAY AUCTION
KISSIMMEE, FLORIDA 
February 6th - 11th, 2017

The Original  Florida Equipment Auction..

2013 Kobelco SK485LC

Unused Caterpillar 308E2
- choice of 4

2010 Doosan DL200TC

2014 Sandvik QJ331 
Tracked Jaw (1100x700)

Unused Caterpillar 320FL
- choice of 3

2010 Kubota U55-4

2013 Genie GTH1544

Unused Ezystak TR6536
Tracked Conveyor

2007 Caterpillar 314CLCR

2006 Caterpillar 963C

2010 New Holland L170
- choice of 8

2008 Caterpillar CP76
- choice of 2

2002 Caterpillar M315

2013 Caterpillar 730 
- choice of 2

Unused Terex TA6

04-07 Western Star 
Detroit - choice of 2

Visit our website for full inventory

SELLING ABSOLUTE SELLING ABSOLUTE

SELLING ABSOLUTE SELLING ABSOLUTE SELLING ABSOLUTE

SELLING ABSOLUTE SELLING ABSOLUTE SELLING ABSOLUTE

SELLING ABSOLUTE SELLING ABSOLUTE SELLING ABSOLUTE SELLING ABSOLUTE



SOUTH

4 UPCOMING AUCTIONS

O N E O W N E R A U C T I O N
B o o t h  E n v i r o n m e n t a l

TH U R S D A Y,  DE C E M B E R 15    /     9 :00AM     /      WI L B U R T O N, OK L A H O M A

(9) Cat 420E Backhoes
Pete Tri-Axle 

Load King 50-Ton(12) Cat Dozers

2009 Iron Wolf Roto Slasher

12-Acre Commercial Property with Shop, Of-
fice - Great Yard

(9) 2008 Cat 420E Backhoes, Cab, AC, 4x4, XtHo
(3) 1999 New Holland 555E Backhoes, 4x4
1999 Ingersoll Rand SD100 84” Pad Compactor
1995 Caterpillar CS563C 84” Pad Compactor
2008 Gehl RS8-44 Telescopic Boom Forklift
(3) 2008 Caterpillar D6T Dozers, Cab, AC
(4) ‘07-‘00 Caterpillar D6R Dozers, Cab, AC
(4) ‘95-’97 Caterpillar D6M Dozers, Cab, AC
Caterpillar D4H Dozer
2006 Caterpillar 324DL Excavator
2008 Caterpillar 320DL Excavator
(4) ‘06-’04 Caterpillar 320CL Excavators

1998 Caterpillar 140H Grader
‘96 Vermeer T658 Trencher, Crawler, Rock Teeth
2009 Iron Wolfe Slasher 1040 Roto Slasher
2009 Kershaw Sky Trim 75-G2 Tree Trimmer
1997 Kershaw Clipper 55-4 Tree Trimmer
2007 Hydro Ax 721E Mulcher
Kershaw 800 Brush Cutter, Rotary
(2) 2004 John Deere 9420 4x4 Tractors
(4) 2004 John Deere 1812C Scraper Pans
2007 Peterbilt 335 Dump Truck, Tandem Axle
2006 Mack CV713 Granite Dump Truck, Tri Axle
2006 Mack CV713 Granite Dump Truck, Tri Axle
1995 Mack CH613 Dump Truck, Tandem Axle
2007 Peterbilt 388 Day Cab Tractor, Tri-Axle

2008 Peterbilt 388 Day Cab Tractor, Tandem
1995 Freightliner Day Cab Tractor, Tandem
2001 IH 9200 Water Truck, 4000 Gallon Tank
1985 Ford 9000 Water Truck, 4000 Gallon Tank
(35) Pickup Trucks - ‘05-’08 Chevy 1/2-Tons
2005 Load King 55-Ton Hyd Detach Lowboy
2008 Load King 50-Ton Hyd Detach Lowboy
2008 McDaniel 50-Ton Lowboy, Fixed Neck
(6) ‘09-’04 CSI Bottom/Belly Dump Trailers
(4) Pup Dump Trailers
Support Equipment - Pipe Bender, Oilfield

Mix Pits, Mud Mats, Generators, Flatbed
Trucks, Service Trucks, More!

B L A C K M O N A U C T I O N S ,  I N C .
T H O M A S B L A C K M O N R E A L T Y
PO Box 7464, Little Rock, AR 72217     Office 501-664-4526     

Established in 1938
TOM BLACKMON
Owner/Auctioneer

AALB # 207
thomas@blackmonauctions.com

501-352-4701

THOMAS BLACKMON JR. 
President/Owner/Auctioneer

AALB # 781
thomas@blackmonauctions.com

501-352-4702

BILLY HARTNEDY
Vice President - National Sales

AALB # 913
billy@blackmonauctions.com

501-352-4703

MICHAEL HINZE
Real Estate/Principal Broker

Arkansas PB00055586
michael@blackmonauctions.com

501-352-4709

BLACKMON AUCTIONS
Still Specializing in On-Site Auctions

Job Completions
Downsizings
Retirements

& More
We’ll Come to You!

Mack Dump Trucks 12 Acres + Shop and Office

Almost every item is Right off the Job. 
Most items are One Owner.

More Information & Many More Photos at     
w w w . b l a c k m o n a u c t i o n s . c o mBlackmon Auctions - On Site Auctions Combined w/Live Online Bidding More Info & Photos at www.blackmonauctions.com

CONTRACTORS' AUCTION 
JANUARY 31, 2017 - FEBRUARY 2, 2017 / 8:00 AM / LONOKE, AR

TRUCK & TRAILER AUCTION 
FEBRUARY 14, 2017 / 9:00 AM / CLINTON & SWEETWATER, OK

This "Every-2 Months-Auction" is used by some of Arkansas' & This Region's BEST 
Rental Companies, Contractors, Loggers & Trucking Companies

First of 

the Year

OVER 100 TRUCKS - OVER 150 TRAILERS

MUSKOGEE CONSTRUCTION OPEN 
MARCH 22, 2017 / 9:00 AM / MUSKOGEE, OK

Watch Our Website for Updates

3 DAY CONTRACTORS' AUCTION 
APRIL 18, 2017 - APRIL 20, 2017 / 8:00 AM / LONOKE, AR

Watch Our Website for Updates

SELLING ALL TYPES OF EQUIPMENT!



www.myequipauctions.com • January 19, 2017 • 5

ONLINE

A=Construction Eq/Trucks & Trailers; B=County/City Surplus; C=OTR Trucks/Trailers/Vans;
D=Logging/Forestry/Lumber; E=Oilfield/Drilling/Services; F=Mining/Quarry/Etc; G=Cable/Underground;

H=Railroad/Machine Shop; I=Other (Call Auction Company for Information); J=Powerline/Utility; K=Farm/Construction

AUCTIONEERS:  Have your dates listed (NO CHARGE) in our Weekly Issue & On-Line • Call 800-247-2000 • www.contractorshotline.com
AUCTION CALENDAR
01/13-01/20  Moorhead (Online), MN  Pifer's Auction Company  A  (218) 477-1968                  
01/17-01/20  Online Lone Star Auctioneers    A  (817) 740-9400                  
01/17-01/24  Cambridge , MN Hoff Online Auction Service  A  (612) 521-5500                  
01/20-01/26  Online Martin & Martin Auctioneers  A  (864) 947-7888                  
01/21    South Wayne, WI    Powers Auction Service   A  (608) 439-5761                  
01/23-01/27  Online Lone Star Auctioneers    A  (817) 740-9400                  
01/24    Lake Village, AR   Blackmon Auctions    A  (501) 664-4526                  
01/24    Conroe (Online), TX    Terra Point LLC  A  (512) 368-8299                  
01/25    Chattanooga (Online), TN   Compass Auctions A  (423) 705-6180                  
01/26    Livingston (Online), LA    Henderson Auctions   A  (225) 686-2252                  
01/26    Shinnston, WV  Pyle Auction A  (304) 539-5577                  
01/26-01/28  Dothan , AL    Deanco Auction Company   A  (601) 656-9768                  
01/27-02/03  Bowman, ND Pifer's Auction Company  A  (218) 477-1968                  
01/28    Frederick, MD  Wolfe Industrial Auctions    A  (301) 898-0340                  
01/28    Frederick, MD  Wolfe Industrial Auctions, Inc.  A  (301) 898-0340                  
01/28-02/05  Kissimmee , FL Alex Lyon & Son Auctioneers  A  (315) 633-2944                  
01/30    Dallas, TX Lone Star Auctioneers    A  (817) 740-9400                  
01/30-02/03  Online Lone Star Auctioneers    A  (817) 740-9400                  
02/01    Tampa (Online), FL Berryhill Auctioneers    A  (972) 874-1222                  
02/06-02/11  Kissimmee, FL  Yoder & Frey Auctioneers A  (419) 865-3990                  
02/07    Online Terra Point LLC  A  (512) 368-8299                  
02/11    Whitney Point, NY  Mel Manaasse & Son   A  (607) 692-4540                  
02/13-02/15  La Plata, MD   Maynards A  (604) 876-6787                  
02/15    Tallahassee (Online), FL   Martin & Martin Auctioneers  A  (864) 947-7888                  
02/23    Montreal, QC, CAN  Aero Auctions    A  (705) 487-6249                  
02/24    Shippensburg, PA   Shetron Auctions A  (717) 532-8828                  
02/24-02/25  Brooklyn, MS   Jeff Martin Auctioneers  A  (601) 450-6200                  
02/25    Fond du Lac, WI    Auction Associates   A  (920) 748-3002                  
02/25    Latham, NY Mel Manaasse & Son   A  (607) 692-4540                  
03/01    Barrie, ON, CAN    Aero Auctions    A  (705) 487-6249                  
03/01    Fremont (Online), NE   Jack Nitz Auctioneers    A  (402) 727-8800                  
03/11    Lebanon, TN    Ritchason Auctioneers    A  (615) 444-5464                  
03/11    Lebanon, TN    Ritchason Auctioneers    A  (800) 806-3395                  
03/14-03/17  Montgomery (Online), AL    J. M. Wood Auction Company   A  (334) 264-3265                  
03/16-03/18  Livingston (Online), LA    Henderson Auctions   A  (225) 686-2252                  
03/18    Blairsville (Online), GA   Joey Martin Auctioneers  A  (864) 940-4800                  
03/18    Perrysburg, OH Whalen Realty & Auction  A  (419) 875-6317                  
03/21    Montreal, QC, CAN  Aero Auctions    A  (705) 487-6249                  
03/22-03/24  Philadelphia, MS   Deanco Auction Company   A  (601) 656-9768                  
03/24    Pendleton (Online), IN Don Smock Auctioneers    A  (765) 778-9277                  
03/29    Downing (Online), WI   Berryhill Auctioneers    A  (972) 874-1222                  
03/30    Pelzer (Online), SC    Martin & Martin Auctioneers  A  (864) 947-7888                  
03/30    Pelzer (Online), SC    Martin & Martin Auctioneers  A  (864) 947-7888                  
04/07    LeMars, IA Hilpipre Auction Company A  (319) 235-6007                  
04/19    Carrollton (Online), GA    Joey Martin Auctioneers  A  (864) 940-4800                  
04/22    Rockford (Online), IL  Don Smock Auctioneers    A  (765) 778-9277                  
04/28    Shippensburg, PA   Shetron Auctions A  (717) 532-8828                  
04/28-04/29  Whitney Point, NY  Mel Manaasse & Son   A  (607) 692-4540                  
05/10    Sturtevant (Online), WI    Berryhill Auctioneers    A  (972) 874-1222                  
05/18    Harrison, MI   Darell Dunkle Auctioneers    A  (800) 433-6670                  
05/18-05/20  Livingston (Online), LA    Henderson Auctions   A  (225) 686-2252                  
05/20    Susquehanna, PA    Mel Manaasse & Son   A  (607) 692-4540                  
05/24-05/25  Phliadelphia, MS   Deanco Auction Company   A  (601) 656-9768                  
06/16    Pendleton (Online), IN Don Smock Auctioneers    A  (765) 778-9277                  
06/21    Saginaw, MI    Darell Dunkle Auctioneers    A  (800) 433-6670                  
06/24    Appleton, WI   Auction Associates   A  (920) 748-3002                  
06/30    Shippensburg, PA   Shetron Auctions A  (717) 532-8828                  
07/19-07/20  Philadelphia, MS   Deanco Auction Company   A  (601) 656-9768                  


